PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor

District Public Defender Metropolitan
District Public Defender Metropolitan
Executive V .

District Publiec Defender Metropolitan
District Public Defender Metropolitan
Chief, Appellate Services Public Defender
Assistant Public Defender V

Chief, Capital Defense Division
Assistant Public Defender V

District Public Defender

District Public Defender

District Public Defender

District Public Defender

District Public Defender

Chief, Inmate Services Public Defender

Chief, Involuntary Institution Services Public Defender

District Public Defender
District Public Defender

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Deﬁuty Attorney General
Deputy Attorney General

Senior Executive Associate Attorney General
Senior Executive Associate Attorney General
Senior Executive Associate Attorney General

Division Director, Office Attorney General
Division Director, Office Attorney General
Division Director, Office Attorney General
Division Director, Office Attorney General
Division Director, Office Attorney General
Division Director, Office Attorney General
Division Director, Office Attorney General
Division Director, Office Attorney General
Principal Counsel

MARYLAND TAX COURT

Clerk Tax Court

WORKERS' COMPENSATION COMMISSION

Director of Administration

[ L R T i Sl i S LIRS B R R

Mgt Sy & 0o QO

3

4

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Chairman
Commissioner

- 977 -

7
6

NN DHNARHN=]1=-TI=T~NPH D

PO b= B Ty =3 =3 =] =3 =3 00 =3 1 = b

Ch. 109

79,678
77,394
75,178
70,935
68,906
76,049
76,049
76,049
73,870
73,870
73,870
73,870
73,870
73,870
73,870
73,870
71,756
71,756

89,026
86,469
88,489
88,489
72,187
32,029
82,029
82,029
82,029
82,029
79,678
70,935
68,906
65,775

66,535

65,775

95,466
88,489




