PARRIS N. GLENDENING, Governor			Ch. 109
District Public Defender Metropolitan	5	6	79,678
District Public Defender Metropolitan	5	5	77,394
Executive V	5	4	75,178
District Public Defender Metropolitan	5	$\dot{\hat{2}}$	70,935
District Public Defender Metropolitan	5	1	68,906
Chief, Appellate Services Public Defender	4	$\bar{7}$	76,049
Assistant Public Defender V	4	7	76,049
Chief, Capital Defense Division	4	7	76,049
Assistant Public Defender V	4	6	73,870
District Public Defender	4	6	73,870
District Public Defender	4	6	73,870
District Public Defender	4	6	73,870
District Public Defender	4	6	73,870
District Public Defender	4	6	73,870
Chief, Inmate Services Public Defender	4	6	73,870
Chief, Involuntary Institution Services Public Defender	_	6	73,870
District Public Defender	4	5	71,756
District Public Defender	4	5	71,756
	_	-	7-7,1-7
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL			
Deputy Attorney General	8	2	89,026
Deputy Attorney General	8	1	86,469
Senior Executive Associate Attorney General	6	7	88,489
Senior Executive Associate Attorney General	6	7	88,489
Senior Executive Associate Attorney General	6	В	72,187
Division Director, Office Attorney General	5	7	82,029
Division Director, Office Attorney General	5	7	82,029
Division Director, Office Attorney General	5	7	82,029
Division Director, Office Attorney General	5	7	82,029
Division Director, Office Attorney General	5	7	82,029
Division Director, Office Attorney General	5	6	79,678
Division Director, Office Attorney General	5	2	70,935
Division Director, Office Attorney General	5	1	68,906
Principal Counsel	4	2	65,775
MARYLAND TAX COURT			
Clerk Tax Court	3	5	66,535
WORKERS' COMPENSATION COMMISSION			
Director of Administration	4	2	65 775
Director of Administration	4	4	65,775
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
Chairman	7	7	95,466
Commissioner	6	7	88,489